Day 1

2025 Music Festival

Voice Schedule

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025
Adjudicator: Irene llic, MMus
Location: St. Paul's United Church

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

9:55 AM

10:15 AM

10:40 AM

10:55 AM

4002 - Voice - Solo - Competitive - Vocal Solo Age Group Classes - Age 6
and under

E. Costain

4004 - Voice - Solo - Competitive - Vocal Solo Age Group Classes - Age 8
and under

B. Breault

4006 - Voice - Solo - Competitive - Vocal Solo Age Group Classes - Age
10 and under

N. Baril

4014 - Voice - Solo - Competitive - Vocal Solo Age Group Classes - Age
14 and under

C. Harrison

4054 - Voice - Conservatory Selections - Competitive - Conservatory
Selections List B - Grades 7 & 8

E. Bosak

4506 - Voice - Folk Music - Competitive - Folk Music Solo - Age 18 and
under

E. Bosak

4203 - Voice - Sacred - Competitive - Sacred Solo - Age 8 and under
B. Breault
J. Haberer

4204 - Voice - Sacred - Competitive - Sacred Solo - Age 10 and under
N. Baril
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2025 Music Festival

Voice Schedule

Day 1 (continued...)

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025
Adjudicator: Irene llic, MMus
Location: St. Paul's United Church

11:05 AM

11:15 AM

11:25 AM

11:35 AM

11:55 AM

1:05 PM

1:20 PM

4212 - Voice - Sacred - Competitive - Sacred Solo - Age 18 and under
E. Bosak

4311 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical
Vocal Duet - Age 10 and under

B. Breault & M. Chartrand

4521 - Voice - Miscellaneous - Competitive - Vocal Jazz Solo - Age 18 and
under

M. Ducharme

4651 - Voice - Recital/Concert Groups - Competitive - Junior Recital
Group - Grades 2-4

N. Baril
A. Hartley

4035 - Voice - Duet - Competitive - Vocal Duet Age Group Glasses - Ages
14 and under

I. Ducharme & C. Harrison

4301 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical
Vocal Solo - Age 8 and under

B. Breault
M. Chartrand

4302 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical
Vocal Solo - Age 10 and under

A. Hartley
K. Touzin
N. Baril
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2025 Music Festival

Day 1 (continued...)

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025
Adjudicator: Irene llic, MMus
Location: St. Paul's United Church

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:25 PM

Voice Schedule

4303 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical

Vocal Solo - Age 12 and under
M. Cull
G. King

4304 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical

Vocal Solo - Age 14 and under
W. Hutnick-Whitehead

I. Ducharme

C. Harrison

4306 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical

Vocal Solo - Age 18 and under
M. Ducharme
E. Bosak

4315 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical

Vocal Duet - Age 18 and under
E. Bosak & M. Ducharme

4400 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney

Songs Vocal Solo - Age: 8 and under
B. Breault
M. Chartrand

4401 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney

Songs Vocal Solo - Age 10 and under
K. Touzin
A. Hartley
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= i 2025 Music Festival

Voice Schedule

Day 1 (continued...)

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025
Adjudicator: Irene llic, MMus
Location: St. Paul's United Church

3:50 PM 4402 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney
Songs Vocal Solo - Age 12 and under

G. King
M. Cull

Day 1 - Evening

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025
Adjudicator: Irene llic, MMus

Location: L. B. Eckensviller Community Hall

6:00 PM 4804 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Solo - Broadway/Live Musical
Vocal Solo

B. Wilkinson
A. Kostello

6:15 PM 4832 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Duet - Soprano/Bass or
Alto/Tenor Vocal Duet

G. Gaudette & G. Heaslip

6:25 PM 4801 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Solo - Popular Vocal Solo
G. Gaudette

4824 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Solo - Operatic Solo - All Voice
Types

G. Gaudette

6:40 PM 4837 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Quartet - Quartet
Temiskaming Community Choir Quartet
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2025 Music Festival

Voice Schedule

Day 1 - Evening (continued...)
Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025
Adjudicator: Irene llic, MMus

Location: L. B. Eckensviller Community Hall

6:55 PM

7:30 PM

Day 2

4907 - Voice - Choirs - Competitive - Large Vocal Ensemble - Age 18 & Up
Temiskaming Community Choir

4941 - Voice - Choirs - Competitive - Open Rose Bowl Competition for
Senior Choirs - High School and Up

Temiskaming Community Choir

Date: Tuesday, April 29th, 2025
Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus
Location: St. Paul's United Church

9:00 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

4403 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney
Songs Vocal Solo - Age 14 and under

I. Ducharme
W. Hutnick-Whitehead
C. Harrison

4405 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney
Songs Vocal Solo - Age 18 and under

E. Bosak

4410 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 8
and under

E. Costain
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Day 2 (continued...)

Date: Tuesday, April 29th, 2025
Adjudicator: Irene llic, MMus
Location: St. Paul's United Church

9:45 AM

10:10 AM

10:45 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

2025 Music Festival

Voice Schedule

4411 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 10

and under
N. Baril

K. Touzin

A. Hartley

4415 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 18

and under
M. Ducharme
E. Bosak

4412 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 12

and under
G. King
M. Cull
A. Faulkner

4413 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 14

and under
W. Hutnick-Whitehead

4901 - Voice - Choirs - Competitive - Small Vocal Ensemble - Elementary

School Age

Sacred Heart Catholic School Glee Club
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