

Day 1

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025 Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus Location: St. Paul's United Church

9:00 AM	4002 - Voice - Solo - Competitive - Vocal Solo Age Group Classes - Age 6 and under E. Costain
9:10 AM	4004 - Voice - Solo - Competitive - Vocal Solo Age Group Classes - Age 8 and under B. Breault
9:25 AM	4006 - Voice - Solo - Competitive - Vocal Solo Age Group Classes - Age 10 and under N. Baril
9:35 AM	4014 - Voice - Solo - Competitive - Vocal Solo Age Group Classes - Age 14 and under C. Harrison
9:55 AM	4054 - Voice - Conservatory Selections - Competitive - Conservatory Selections List B - Grades 7 & 8 E. Bosak
10:15 AM	4506 - Voice - Folk Music - Competitive - Folk Music Solo - Age 18 and under E. Bosak
10:40 AM	4203 - Voice - Sacred - Competitive - Sacred Solo - Age 8 and under B. Breault J. Haberer
10:55 AM	4204 - Voice - Sacred - Competitive - Sacred Solo - Age 10 and under N. Baril



Day 1 (continued...)

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025 Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus Location: St. Paul's United Church

11:05 AM	4212 - Voice - Sacred - Competitive - Sacred Solo - Age 18 and under E. Bosak
11:15 AM	4311 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical Vocal Duet - Age 10 and under B. Breault & M. Chartrand
11:25 AM	4521 - Voice - Miscellaneous - Competitive - Vocal Jazz Solo - Age 18 and under M. Ducharme
11:35 AM	4651 - Voice - Recital/Concert Groups - Competitive - Junior Recital Group - Grades 2-4 N. Baril A. Hartley
11:55 AM	4035 - Voice - Duet - Competitive - Vocal Duet Age Group Glasses - Ages 14 and under I. Ducharme & C. Harrison
11:55 AM 1:05 PM	14 and under



Day 1 (continued...)

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025 Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus Location: St. Paul's United Church

1:45 PM	4303 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical Vocal Solo - Age 12 and under M. Cull G. King
2:00 PM	 4304 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical Vocal Solo - Age 14 and under W. Hutnick-Whitehead I. Ducharme C. Harrison
2:45 PM	4306 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical Vocal Solo - Age 18 and under M. Ducharme E. Bosak
3:00 PM	4315 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Broadway and Live Musical Vocal Duet - Age 18 and under E. Bosak & M. Ducharme
3:10 PM	4400 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney Songs Vocal Solo - Age: 8 and under B. Breault M. Chartrand
3:25 PM	4401 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney Songs Vocal Solo - Age 10 and under K. Touzin A. Hartley





Day 1 (continued...)

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025 Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus Location: St. Paul's United Church

3:50 PM4402 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney
Songs Vocal Solo - Age 12 and under
G. King
M. Cull

Day 1 - Evening

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025

Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus

Location: L. B. Eckensviller Community Hall

6:00 PM	4804 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Solo - Broadway/Live Musical Vocal Solo B. Wilkinson A. Kostello
6:15 PM	4832 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Duet - Soprano/Bass or Alto/Tenor Vocal Duet G. Gaudette & G. Heaslip
6:25 PM	 4801 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Solo - Popular Vocal Solo G. Gaudette 4824 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Solo - Operatic Solo - All Voice Types G. Gaudette
6:40 PM	4837 - Voice - Adults - Non-Competitive - Quartet - Quartet Temiskaming Community Choir Quartet



Day 1 - Evening (continued...)

Date: Monday, April 28th, 2025

Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus

Location: L. B. Eckensviller Community Hall

6:55 PM	4907 - Voice - Choirs - Competitive - Large Vocal Ensemble - Age 18 & Up
	Temiskaming Community Choir

7:30 PM 4941 - Voice - Choirs - Competitive - Open Rose Bowl Competition for Senior Choirs - High School and Up Temiskaming Community Choir

Day 2

Date: Tuesday, April 29th, 2025 Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus Location: St. Paul's United Church

9:00 AM	4403 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney Songs Vocal Solo - Age 14 and under I. Ducharme W. Hutnick-Whitehead C. Harrison
9:25 AM	4405 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Film Tunes and Disney Songs Vocal Solo - Age 18 and under E. Bosak
9:35 AM	4410 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 8 and under E. Costain



Day 2 (continued...)

Date: Tuesday, April 29th, 2025 Adjudicator: Irene Ilic, MMus Location: St. Paul's United Church

9:45 AM	 4411 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 10 and under N. Baril K. Touzin A. Hartley
10:10 AM	4415 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 18 and under M. Ducharme E. Bosak
10:45 AM	 4412 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 12 and under G. King M. Cull A. Faulkner
11:10 AM	4413 - Voice - Popular Music - Competitive - Popular Music Solo - Age 14 and under W. Hutnick-Whitehead
11:20 AM	4901 - Voice - Choirs - Competitive - Small Vocal Ensemble - Elementary School Age Sacred Heart Catholic School Glee Club